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530 Investnment Promotion Authority

(in MIlions of Kina)
PI P 5 Year
No. Project Title Tot al 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013
2938 CORE PHASE 3 4.8 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0
TOTAL_CAPI TAL_PRQIECTS 4.8 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0
TOTAL 4.8 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0




530 Investnment Promotion Authority
AGENCY SUMMARY OF ALL PRQIECTS

EXPENDI TURE PRQJECTI ONS AND FI NANCI NG REQUI REMENTS (K M | ['i ons)
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PRQIECT COST

2007
Act ual

2008

5 Year
Tot al

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

A

DI RECT PRQJECT COST
Current Expenditure
Per sonal Enol unents

Current Transfers
Goods and Ot her Services

Sub- Tot al

Capital Expenditure
Capital Transfers

Acqui sition of Existing Assets
Capital Formation

Sub- Tot al
TOT DI RECT PRQIECT COST

Techni cal Assi stance
Proj ect Preparation |
Equi pnent |
Advi sory |
Trai ni ng

TOT TECHNI CAL ASSI STANCE

TOTAL PRQJECT COST (A+B)

1.0

FI NANCI NG_SOURCES

o0

| DENTI FI ED FI NANCI NG

Di rect Project Financing:
Gover nment Contri buti ons:
Loan

G ant
b) Self Generating Revenue
a) Governnent | nput

TOTAL DI RECT FI NANCI NG

Techni cal Assi stance

TOTAL FI NANCI NG ( C+D)

FI NANCI NG SOUGHT

Direct Project Cost (A-C)
Techni cal Assistance (B-D)

TOTAL FI NANCI NG SOUGHT




476
Pl P NUMBER: 2938
PRQJECT NAME: ONLI NE LODGEMENT (CORE PHASE 111)

EXECUTI NG AGENCY: Investnment Promotion Authority

PRQIECT OBJECTI VI ES:

The objective of the project is to add an online | odgenent feature to the existing CORE

dat abase systemto allow | PA's international and donmestic business clients to conduct conpany
searches, |odge applications using credit cards and to track status of |odged applications

t hrough the internet.

PROQIECT STATUS:
The project has successfully achieved its objectives in CORE Phase | & Il and will now

i mpl enent Phase I11.

PRQIECT LOCATI ON:
The Project is located in Port Moresby with the Investnent Pronotion Authority.

PRQIECT JUSTI FI CATI ON:
In the CORE Phase | & Il program |PA overhauled its |ICT systens which invol ve hardware and

sof tware configuration, integration and re- progranmm ng software of current prograns, testing
of the system and software applications and data migration fromcurrent platformto new
platformintegration and re-programmng. During this process the Business Registration
software was created to maintain a detail ed Database informati on systemfor the Governnent
and clients to nmonitor the econonic acitivities and growh. The Phase Ill of this Project is
to link the existing services to the internet so that they can be accessed online.

PRQIECT CAPACI TY:

The | PA does not have the capacity to inplenent this project. But |IPA can nanage the project.
Therefore in terns of inplementing this project, IPA has outsourced it to one of the IT
conpanies to inplenment this project due to technical nature of the project.

PRQIECT BENEFI Cl ARl ES:
The main beneficiaries will be the Government in regul ating busi ness, progress of econonic
activity and investnents within the private sector and IRC with business incone and grow h.

PRQIECT SUSTAI NABI LI TY
Once conpleted the prograns extended facilities will features will function as nornal

activities and will be supported by the recurrent budget.



2938 ONLI NE LODGEMENT (CORE PHASE I11)
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ESTI MATED TOTAL PROQIECT COST 0.0 ESTI MATED DURATI ON OF THE PRQJECT Years

EXPENDI TURE PRQIECTI ON AND FI NANCI NG REQUI REMENTS ( K' 000)

PROQIECT COST

2007
Act ual

2008
Bugdet

5 Year
Tot al

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

DI RECT PRQJECT COST
Current Expenditure
Personal Enol unents

Goods and O her Services
Current Transfers
Sub- Tot al
Capital Expenditure
Acqui sition of Existing Assets
Capi tal Formation
Capital Transfers
Sub- Tot al

A TOT DI RECT PROJECT COST
Techni cal Assi stance

Proj ect Preparation

Advi sory

Traini ng

Equi prent
B TOT TECHNI CAL ASSI STANCE
TOTAL PRQJECT COST (A+B)

4, 000

o

o

l,OO0.0l

1, 000.

o

4,000

o

1, 000.

o

1,000.0 |

1, 000.

o

1, 000.

o

4,000.0

1,000.0

1, 000.

4,000.0

1,000.0

1, 000.

FlI NANCI NG_SOURCES

| DENTI FI ED FI NANCI NC

Di rect Project Financing:
Government Contri butions:
a) Governnent | nput

b) Self Generating Revenue
Loan
Grant

TOTAL DI RECT FI NANCI NG

Techni cal Assi stance
TOTAL FI NANCI NG ( C+D)

00

4,800.0

1,000.0

1, 000.

4, 800. 0

1, 800.

1,000.0

1, 000.

4, 800. 0

1, 800.

1, 000.0

1, 000.

1,000.0

FI NANCI NG SOUGHT

Direct Project Cost (A-C)
Techni cal Assi stance (B-D)

TOTAL _FI NANCI NG SOUGHT

-800.0

-800. 0

- 800.

CURRENT DONCR | NVOLVEMENT

No donor involverment in the project.

POTENTI AL DONOR | NVOLVEMENT

No donor invol venent.

2009Budget Votes for this PIP are :
53039011207  ONLI NE LODGEMENT (CORE PHASE I11)






